
Exhibit “A” 
Fire Department Fee Schedule 

 

FEE DESCRIPTION FEE AMOUNT 

In-Home Daycare  $50 Annually  

Contractor Registration (Annual Fee) 

All contractors installing, repairing, or inspecting fire protection systems, 
or any system or operation regulated by the International Fire Code 

$100 

Fire Plan Check Fee 

1 – 100,000 Square Feet  $0.35/sq. ft. of building area 
(minimum $60) 

100,001 – 300,000 Square Feet  $3,500 for 1st 100,000 + $0.017 for 
each additional sq. ft. 

300,001+ Square Feet $6,900 for 1st 300,000 + $0.010 for 
each additional sq. ft. 

Fire Protection System Work (when Fire Protection Contractor is the only 
Contractor working on site) 

One-half plan check fee (minimum 
$100) 

Expedited Plan Review (see policy) $125 

New Construction Re-inspection Fees : Must be paid before scheduling & Building Inspection Final Inspections 

First Re-Inspection Fee $75 

Second Re-Inspection Fee $100 

Third Re-Inspection Fee $100 

Additional Re-Inspections  $125 

Miscellaneous 

Fireworks (Outdoor) $300 

Flammable and Combustible Liquid Storage Tank and Piping $250/Tank 

LP Gas Storage Tank (New Installation) $250/Tank 

Pyrotechnics – Theatrical Effects  $100/event or $500/year 

 

AFTER-HOURS INSPECTIONS $75/Hour (Minimum $150) 

SAME-DAY NEW CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION (SEE POLICY) $75/Hour (Minimum $150) 

 


